Warren Bishop Memorial Run
Age GroupWinners
August 27,2011

2.84 miles on Hampden Academy Cross Country Course

Open
14 + under
15-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59

60 +

Freshman
Sophmore
Junior

Senior

Male
Greg O’Donnell 16:10
Caleb Lord 18:01
Nick Kopf 16:47
Caleb Lander 16:30
Perry LeBreton 16:42
Joseph Lawlor 21:54

Dave Samuelian 24:38

Female
Kylee Parker 20:50
Elizabeth Labun 20:55
Roxy Withers 22:21
Camden Ramsey 24:14
Dawn Moore 26:01

Paula Webster 31:29

Hampden Academy Class Winners

Male

Caleb Lord 18:01
Dustin Ramsay 17:34
Nick Kopf 16:47

Andrew Closson 16:54

Female
Elizabeth Labun 20:55
Roxy Withers 22:21
Kylee Parker 20:50

Helene Sherburne 24:46



